GP Vienna 2014
November 13th 2014

Results

Omnium Elimination-race Juniors Men

# Bib
1 48
2. 31
3. 49
4. 45
5. 75
6. 51
7. 32
8. 37
9. 74
10. 34
11. 33
12. 44
13. 43
14. 73
15. 50
16. 41
17. 76
18. 42
19 38
20. 47
Notice
Warning

Code

POL19960125

CZE19970219

POL19970505

CZE19970613

CZE19971201

POL19980930

CZE 19980206

AUT19961223

AUT19961107

CZE19981020

CZE19970825

CZE 19980604

AUT19960427

AUT19971210

POL19971014

HUN1996092

AUT19971127

AUT19970701

AUT19970420

CZE19980314

Name

SOLINSKI Patryk
JONOSEK Jifi
STANISZEWSKI; Daniel
SANA JiFi

CHYTIL Daniel
SZUBAK Dawid
JUNEK Josef
RITZINGER Felix
FUHRER Alexander
CECHMAN Martin
SEVCIK Jan

SMIDA Martin
KRAMER Lukas
APPELTAUER Samuel
SOJKA Mikolaj
FILUTAS Viktor
RIBARICH Maximilian
GRUBER Fabian
ORLICKI Dominik

LINEK Ondfej

Club

Poland

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno

Poland

CZE/SKC TUFO Prostéjov

CZE/SKC TUFO Prostéjov

Poland

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno
Sportunion MTB Team
RLM Wien

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno

CZE/SKC TUFO Prostéjov

RLM Wien

NO Radunion

Poland

Hungary

SIH-Racing Team Focus

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

RLM Wien

CZE/SKC TUFO Prostéjov

11250 m - 14:05.341 - 47.91 km/h

49 (POL19970505 - STANISZEWSKI; Daniel ) - for crowding his/her opponent with the intention of causing him to slow down
45 (CZE19970613 - SANA JiFi) - for crowding his/her opponent with the intention of causing him to slow down

Relegation

76 (AUT19971127 - RIBARICH Maximilian) - for riding on the blue band during the sprint

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)
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